Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Schedule League

December 2023
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Page: 10of4

Saturday

5:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Lads, A Little Rusty

2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1
Basketball

StoneBridge HS Gym M @
Stone Bridge HS

6:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Unknown Goats, SUM
DOGS

2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1
Basketball

StoneBridge HS Gym M @
Stone Bridge HS

7:00 pm - 8:00 pm
Guardians, Order 66

2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1
Basketball

StoneBridge HS Gym M @
Stone Bridge HS

10
5:00 pm - 6:00 pm
A Little Rusty, Order 66
2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1
Basketball
StoneBridge HS Gym M @
Stone Bridge HS

6:00 pm - 7:00 pm

SUM DOGS, Lads

2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1
Basketball

StoneBridge HS Gym M @
Stone Bridge HS

7:00 pm - 8:00 pm
Unknown Goats, Guardians
2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1
Basketball

StoneBridge HS Gym M @
Stone Bridge HS

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23




Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Schedule League

December 2023 (Continued)

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Page: 20of4

Saturday

(Continued) 17
5:00 pm - 6:00 pm

A Little Rusty, Unknown
Goats

2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1
Basketball

StoneBridge HS Gym M @
Stone Bridge HS

6:00 pm - 7:00 pm

SUM DOGS, Guardians
2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1
Basketball

StoneBridge HS Gym M @
Stone Bridge HS

7:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Lads, Order 66

2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1
Basketball

StoneBridge HS Gym M @
Stone Bridge HS

(Continued)

18

(Continued)

19

(Continued)

20

(Continued)

21

(Continued)

22

(Continued)

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




Sunday

Monday

Schedule League

January 2024
Tuesday Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Page: 30of4

Saturday

5:00 pm - 6:00 pm

A Little Rusty, Lads

2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1
Basketball

StoneBridge HS Gym M @
Stone Bridge HS

6:00 pm - 7:00 pm

SUM DOGS, Unknown
Goats

2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1
Basketball

StoneBridge HS Gym M @
Stone Bridge HS

7:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Order 66, Guardians

2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1
Basketball

StoneBridge HS Gym M @
Stone Bridge HS

11

12

13

14
5:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Order 66, A Little Rusty
2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1
Basketball
StoneBridge HS Gym M @
Stone Bridge HS

6:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Lads, SUM DOGS

2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1
Basketball

StoneBridge HS Gym M @
Stone Bridge HS

7:00 pm - 8:00 pm
Guardians, Unknown Goats
2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1
Basketball

StoneBridge HS Gym M @
Stone Bridge HS

15

16 17

18

19

20

21

22

23 24

25

26

27




Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Schedule League

January 2024 (Continued)

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Page: 4 0of4

Saturday

(Continued) 21
5:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Unknown Goats, A Little
Rusty

2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1
Basketball

StoneBridge HS Gym M @
Stone Bridge HS

6:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Guardians, SUM DOGS
2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1
Basketball

StoneBridge HS Gym M @
Stone Bridge HS

7:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Order 66, Lads

2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1
Basketball

StoneBridge HS Gym M @
Stone Bridge HS

(Continued)

22

(Continued)

23

(Continued)

24

(Continued)

25

(Continued)

26

(Continued)

27

28
5:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Guardians, Lads
2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1
Basketball
StoneBridge HS Gym M @
Stone Bridge HS

6:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Order 66, Unknown Goats
2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1
Basketball

StoneBridge HS Gym M @
Stone Bridge HS

7:00 pm - 8:00 pm

SUM DOGS, A Little Rusty
2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1
Basketball

StoneBridge HS Gym M @
Stone Bridge HS

29

30

31




