December 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Lads, A Little Rusty 2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1 Basketball StoneBridge HS Gym M @ Stone Bridge HS	4	5	6	7	8	9
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm Unknown Goats, SUM DOGS 2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1 Basketball StoneBridge HS Gym M @ Stone Bridge HS						
7:00 pm - 8:00 pm Guardians, Order 66 2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1 Basketball StoneBridge HS Gym M @ Stone Bridge HS						
5:00 pm - 6:00 pm A Little Rusty, Order 66 2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1 Basketball StoneBridge HS Gym M @ Stone Bridge HS	11	12	13	14	15	16
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm SUM DOGS, Lads 2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1 Basketball StoneBridge HS Gym M @ Stone Bridge HS						
7:00 pm - 8:00 pm Unknown Goats, Guardians 2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1 Basketball StoneBridge HS Gym M @ Stone Bridge HS						
17	18	19	20	21	22	23

December 2023 (Continued)

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
(Continued) 17 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm A Little Rusty, Unknown Goats 2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1 Basketball StoneBridge HS Gym M @ Stone Bridge HS 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm SUM DOGS, Guardians 2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1 Basketball StoneBridge HS Gym M @ Stone Bridge HS 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm Lads, Order 66 2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1 Basketball StoneBridge HS 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm Lads, Order 66 2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1 Basketball StoneBridge HS Gym M @ Stone Bridge HS Gym M @ Stone Bridge HS Gym M @	(Continued) 18	(Continued) 19	(Continued) 20	(Continued) 21	(Continued) 22	(Continued) 23
	25	20	21	26	29	30
31						

January 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm A Little Rusty, Lads 2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1 Basketball StoneBridge HS Gym M @ Stone Bridge HS	8	9	10	11	12	13
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm SUM DOGS, Unknown Goats 2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1 Basketball StoneBridge HS Gym M @ Stone Bridge HS						
7:00 pm - 8:00 pm Order 66, Guardians 2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1 Basketball StoneBridge HS Gym M @ Stone Bridge HS						
5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Order 66, A Little Rusty 2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1 Basketball StoneBridge HS Gym M @ Stone Bridge HS	15	16	17	18	19	20
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm Lads, SUM DOGS 2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1 Basketball StoneBridge HS Gym M @ Stone Bridge HS						
7:00 pm - 8:00 pm Guardians, Unknown Goats 2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1 Basketball StoneBridge HS Gym M @ Stone Bridge HS						
21	22	23	24	25	26	27

January 2024 (Continued)

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
(Continued) 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Unknown Goats, A Little Rusty 2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1 Basketball StoneBridge HS Gym M @ Stone Bridge HS 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm Guardians, SUM DOGS 2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1 Basketball StoneBridge HS Gym M @ Stone Bridge HS 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm Order 66, Lads 2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1 Basketball StoneBridge HS 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm Order 66, Lads 2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1 Basketball StoneBridge HS Gym M @ Stone Bridge HS Gym M @ Stone Bridge HS Gym M @ Stone Bridge HS	(Continued) 22	(Continued) 23	(Continued) 24	(Continued) 25	(Continued) 26	(Continued) 27
5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Guardians, Lads 2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1 Basketball StoneBridge HS Gym M @ Stone Bridge HS 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm Order 66, Unknown Goats 2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1 Basketball StoneBridge HS Gym M @ Stone Bridge HS 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm SUM DOGS, A Little Rusty 2023 Winter Adult 5v5 Div 1 Basketball StoneBridge HS Gym M @ Stone Bridge HS Gym M @ Stone Bridge HS Gym M @ Stone Bridge HS Gym M @	29	30	31			